
From: Crichton, Daniel J (3902) [mailto:daniel.j.crichton@jpl.nasa.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, April 04, 2017 5:35 PM 
To: Ed Guinness <guinness@wunder.wustl.edu>; Mclaughlin, Stephanie A. (GSFC-690.1)[TELOPHASE 
CORP] <stephanie.a.mclaughlin@nasa.gov>; Todd King <tking@igpp.ucla.edu>; LaVoie, Sue (3980) 
<slavoie@jpl.nasa.gov> 
Cc: EXTERNAL-Slavney, Susan H (6700-Affiliate) <Susan.Slavney@wustl.edu>; Joyner, Ronald (398G) 
<ronald.joyner@jpl.nasa.gov>; 'Richard Simpson' <radiosci@att.net>; Crichton, Daniel J (3902) 
<daniel.j.crichton@jpl.nasa.gov> 
Subject: Documents to Review for Build 7b 

  
Dear Document Review Team: 
  
The Document Authors Team has completed two documents which are ready for review.   These include the 
Standards Reference and the Data Providers Handbook.   These, along with supporting examples, are posted 
at the following location: 
  
https://pds-engineering.jpl.nasa.gov/content/document_review 
  

A few notes on the Data Providers Handbook. The DPH has been revised and reorganized, 
except for an appendix about creating and using local data dictionaries.  Improvements 
are planned for how to best handle this part of the document in the future.   There are product 
examples that supported in the document posted to the website. 
  
We would like to collect comments on the documents so we can finalize them for the next build.   Please 
send any comments you may have on both documents to me and cc the Document Authors Team (Susie 
Slavney, Ron Joyner, and Dick Simpson).  We would appreciate your inputs by Thursday April 11.  
  
Please let me know if you have any questions. 
  
Thanks, 
Dan 
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